
Tua Graça Me Basta
Raquel Novaes
Composição: Sufhider

Tom: 

Cifra Club - Raquel Novaes - Tua Graça Me Basta https://www.cifraclub.com.br/raquel-novaes/tua-graca-me-basta/imprim...

1 de 2 05/05/2017 11:05



G G9 A A4 Bm7 D

D7M D7M/9 D9 Em/G Em7

1

2 3

1

2

1 2 3 1 2

3 3

4

1 2

3

1 2 3

4ª 1

2 3

4

1

2

1

2

3

4

1 2

3

Cifra Club - Raquel Novaes - Tua Graça Me Basta https://www.cifraclub.com.br/raquel-novaes/tua-graca-me-basta/imprim...

2 de 2 05/05/2017 11:05


